

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.14

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 21383/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Cr1.) No(s). 5400/2013

SHEILA NAIDU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THASNEEM LAFIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for change of advocate on record and office report)

Date : 03/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Chandrakant, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondents is directed to
serve a copy of this application to the learned counsel for
the petitioner.

List after ensuing Christmas Vacation.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Pradeep Kumar)
AR-cum-PS